
Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

Revised

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 Total
LOAD 12869 12590 12348 12180 11943 11760 11590 11411 11282 11199 11130 11165 11298 11505 11501 11534 11721 12717 13550 14093 14422 14810 15162 15261 650,212
EGATDC -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -1,440
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 2,640
CUFK 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 1,926

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 690 690 690 690 690 690 33,095
JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 690 690 690 690 690 690 33,095
JMJGU3 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 690 690 690 690 690 690 33,094
PKLGU3 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 281 280 13,442
PKLGU4 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 281 280 13,442
PKLGU5 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 462 461 22,130
PKLGU6 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 462 461 22,130
TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 700 699 33,554
JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 700 699 33,554
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 700 699 33,554
PKLGU1 (mfo) 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 282 281 13,490
PKLGU2 (mfo) 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 282 281 13,490
CBPSBK1A 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 6,552
CBPSBK1B 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 6,552
GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 7,248
GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 7,248
KLPPGT13 (DF) 219 219 219 219 178 133 133 133 133 133 133 133 133 133 133 133 133 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 8,943
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 175 133 133 133 133 133 133 133 133 133 133 133 133 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 9,436
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 160 143 130 121 118 118 118 118 118 125 125 126 143 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 7,298
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 160 143 130 120 118 118 118 118 118 125 125 126 143 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 7,297
PAKABK1A 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 104 108 106 110 114 123 117 5,114
PAKABK1B 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 104 108 106 110 114 123 117 5,113
PAKABK2A 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 103 108 106 110 114 123 116 5,111
PAKABK2B 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 103 107 106 110 114 123 116 5,109
PAKABK3A 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 104 108 106 110 114 130 117 5,129
PAKABK3B 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 104 108 106 110 114 129 117 5,126
PAKABK4A 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 106 111 109 113 119 125 122 5,331
PAKABK4B 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 106 111 109 113 119 125 122 5,331
PGLAGT12 (DF) 320 333 259 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 360 360 360 346 346 346 346 15,174
PGPSBK3B (DF) 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 119 130 130 4,978
PLPSGT11 216 216 215 168 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 9,173
PLPSGT12 (DF) 216 216 215 168 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 9,173
PLPSGT13 (DF) 216 216 215 168 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 9,173
SGRIGT11 (DF) 217 217 217 217 217 207 180 143 122 124 125 125 123 164 164 171 202 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 9,321
SGRIGT12 (DF) 217 217 217 217 217 207 180 143 122 122 122 122 122 164 164 171 199 217 217 217 206 206 206 206 9,342
SGRIGT13 217 217 217 217 217 207 180 158 147 147 147 147 147 169 169 172 199 217 217 217 217 217 217 217 9,801
SGRIGT21 217 217 217 217 217 207 179 158 147 147 147 147 147 167 163 168 199 217 217 217 217 217 217 217 9,788
SGRIGT22 (DF) 217 217 217 217 217 207 180 143 122 122 122 122 122 164 164 171 199 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 9,309
TJGSBK1A 335 349 266 257 239 233 229 226 224 224 224 224 224 227 227 228 232 292 352 355 355 355 355 355 14,815
TJGSBK1B 334 348 266 257 239 233 229 226 224 224 224 224 224 227 227 228 232 292 351 351 351 351 351 351 14,722
YPKA 585 585 585 585 585 585 585 585 585 585 585 585 585 585 585 585 585 585 585 585 585 585 585 585 28,080
YPGS 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 9,216
PGLAGT11 320 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 360 360 360 360 360 360 10,752
SGRIGT23 (DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 217 217 217 206 206 206 206 6,419
SKSPBK1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 255 337 350 350 350 350 9,764
KLPPGT14 (DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 219 203 203 203 203 5,700
PGPSBK3A (DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 95 95 118 130 130 2,977
KLPPGT11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 38 40 40 40 907
KLPPGT12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 24 24 541
PDPSGT1 (DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 70 1,750
PDPSGT2 (DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 1,610
PDPSGT3 (DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 1,540
PDPSGT4 (DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 980
PTEKGT1A (DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 72 70 916
PTEKGT1B (DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 72 70 915
PTEKGT2A (DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 72 70 915
PTEKGT2B (DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 770
SRDGGT5 (DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 446
SRDGGT3 (DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 375
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 102 107 84 95 105 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 5,223
KNYR 2 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 102 107 84 95 105 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 5,223
KNYR 3 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 102 106 82 95 105 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 5,220
KNYR 4 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 99 0 0 0 105 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 4,934
TMGR 2 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 1,646
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 354
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 130 150 150 150 3,065
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 130 150 150 150 2,935
SYPS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 1,400
SIHY 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 61 100 100 100 100 100 2,856
BSIA 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 70 900
KNRG 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 44 85 1,600
CEND 1 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 25 25 25 25 25 1,000
UPIA 1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 12 14 14 14 14 420
LPIA 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 960

SPN RSV 1005 924 1166 1334 1571 1754 1924 2103 2232 2205 2274 2239 2216 2009 1975 1942 1755 976 953 908 936 974 946 955 63,215

TOTAL GEN 12803 12524 12282 12114 11877 11694 11524 11345 11216 11133 11064 11099 11232 11439 11435 11468 11655 12651 13484 14027 14356 14744 15096 15195 647,086

**PAKA BLK 2 on RT Test

07-Mar-13
Thursday



REVISED

TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 Total
LOAD 15100 14800 14708 15029 15342 15558 15561 15557 15573 15526 15144 14601 14097 13771 13618 14291 14639 14604 14525 14372 13947 13904 13576 13328 650,212
EGATDC -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -1,440
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 2,640
CUFK 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 1,926

JMJGU1 690 689 689 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 689 689 689 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 689 689 33,095
JMJGU2 690 689 689 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 689 689 689 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 689 689 33,095
JMJGU3 690 689 689 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 689 689 689 690 690 690 690 690 690 689 689 689 33,094
PKLGU3 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 281 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 13,442
PKLGU4 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 281 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 13,442
PKLGU5 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 462 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 22,130
PKLGU6 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 462 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 22,130
TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 700 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 33,554
JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 700 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 33,554
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 700 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 33,554
PKLGU1 (mfo) 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 282 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 13,490
PKLGU2 (mfo) 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 282 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 13,490
CBPSBK1A 139 134 134 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 134 134 134 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 134 134 6,552
CBPSBK1B 139 134 134 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 134 134 134 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 134 134 6,552
GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 7,248
GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 7,248
KLPPGT13 (DF) 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 8,943
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 9,436
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 7,298
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 7,297
PAKABK1A 115 100 100 113 115 118 117 118 117 118 123 113 101 100 100 107 114 113 107 113 106 104 100 100 5,114
PAKABK1B 115 100 100 113 115 117 117 118 117 118 123 113 101 100 100 107 114 113 107 113 106 104 100 100 5,113
PAKABK2A 115 100 100 113 115 117 117 118 117 118 123 113 101 100 100 107 114 113 107 113 106 104 100 100 5,111
PAKABK2B 115 100 100 113 115 117 117 118 117 118 123 113 101 100 100 107 114 113 107 113 106 103 100 100 5,109
PAKABK3A 115 100 100 113 115 118 118 118 117 118 130 113 101 100 100 107 114 113 107 113 106 104 100 100 5,129
PAKABK3B 115 100 100 113 115 118 117 118 117 118 129 113 101 100 100 107 114 113 107 113 106 104 100 100 5,126
PAKABK4A 119 105 105 116 121 124 124 124 123 124 125 117 105 105 105 111 119 117 110 117 109 106 105 105 5,331
PAKABK4B 119 105 105 116 121 124 124 124 123 124 125 117 105 105 105 111 119 117 110 117 109 106 105 105 5,331
PGLAGT12 (DF) 346 345 345 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 345 345 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 345 345 15,174
PGPSBK3B (DF) 123 95 95 96 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 106 95 95 95 95 113 106 95 105 95 95 95 95 4,978
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 188 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 9,173
PLPSGT12 (DF) 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 188 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 9,173
PLPSGT13 (DF) 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 188 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 9,173
SGRIGT11 (DF) 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 9,321
SGRIGT12 (DF) 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 9,342
SGRIGT13 217 217 217 217 217 217 217 217 217 217 217 217 217 217 217 217 217 217 217 217 217 217 217 217 9,801
SGRIGT21 217 217 217 217 217 217 217 217 217 217 217 217 217 217 217 217 217 217 217 217 217 217 217 217 9,788
SGRIGT22 (DF) 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 9,309
TJGSBK1A 355 350 328 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 279 260 320 355 355 355 355 355 355 321 335 14,815
TJGSBK1B 351 349 328 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 279 260 320 351 351 351 351 351 351 321 334 14,722
YPKA 585 585 585 585 585 585 585 585 585 585 585 585 585 585 585 585 585 585 585 585 585 585 585 585 28,080
YPGS 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 9,216
PGLAGT11 360 334 314 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 352 270 253 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 308 321 10,752
SGRIGT23 (DF) 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 6,419
SKSPBK1 350 286 270 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 300 238 224 349 350 350 349 350 343 321 266 276 9,764
KLPPGT14 (DF) 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 0 5,700
PGPSBK3A (DF) 121 95 95 96 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 105 95 95 95 95 113 105 95 104 95 95 0 0 2,977
KLPPGT11 40 28 26 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 29 22 20 35 40 40 35 40 0 0 0 0 907
KLPPGT12 23 18 17 22 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 23 18 16 15 21 23 23 21 23 20 19 0 0 541
PDPSGT1 (DF) 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 1,750
PDPSGT2 (DF) 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 1,610
PDPSGT3 (DF) 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 1,540
PDPSGT4 (DF) 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 980
PTEKGT1A (DF) 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 74 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 916
PTEKGT1B (DF) 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 73 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 915
PTEKGT2A (DF) 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 73 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 915
PTEKGT2B (DF) 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 770
SRDGGT5 (DF) 0 0 0 0 70 75 75 76 75 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 446
SRDGGT3 (DF) 0 0 0 0 0 75 75 75 75 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 375
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 5,223
KNYR 2 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 5,223
KNYR 3 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 5,220
KNYR 4 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 4,934
TMGR 2 30 30 30 30 30 73 75 70 83 55 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 1,646
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 72 75 70 82 55 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 354
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 0 0 0 130 150 150 150 105 0 0 0 0 3,065
PGAU 4 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 0 0 0 0 150 150 150 105 0 0 0 0 2,935
SYPS 1 100 100 90 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,400
SIHY 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 95 0 2,856
BSIA 1 10 10 10 10 70 70 70 70 70 70 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 900
KNRG 1 20 20 20 20 111 111 111 111 111 111 25 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 1,600
CEND 1 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 17 17 25 25 25 25 25 17 17 17 17 1,000
UPIA 1 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 4 4 14 14 14 14 14 4 4 4 4 420
LPIA 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 960

SPN RSV 1113 1413 1505 1184 999 907 904 908 900 939 961 971 1091 1417 1573 1200 1036 971 966 901 1027 920 1094 1039 63,215

TOTAL GEN 15037 14737 14645 14966 15279 15495 15498 15494 15510 15463 15081 14538 14034 13708 13552 14225 14573 14538 14459 14306 13881 13838 13510 13262 647,086

**PAKA BLK 2 on RT Test


